
Idaho Transportation Department 
Bid Results 

For 
April 23, 2024 

 

Project No. A023(242) & A022(765) 

Location US-93 WILLOW CR SUMMIT TO JCT SH-75 

District No. 6 County CUSTER 

Key No. 23242 & 22765 

 Bidder City State Bid Amount 

Final bid results for this project 
April 24, 2024 

   

Contract Awarded April 30, 2024    

Engineers Estimate    $9,596,196.50 

H-K Contractors, Inc. Idaho Falls ID 
Regular 

$8,696,969.00 

Knife River Corporation - Mountain West Boise ID 
Regular 

$9,116,916.00 

    
 

 

****************************************************************** END ************************************************************** 


